Administrative Authorization Application
Portland, Maine
Planning and Urban Development Department, Planning Division
PROJECT NAME: J:2.J $.:.:-1 ;f;;t..... 51
PROJECT ADDRESS: ,;(~;) SA. ..... J ;hi,... tIL
APPLICATION FEE: _.....t:t/__ ($50.00)
PROJECT DESCRIPTION: (Please Attach Sketch/Plan of the Proposal/Development)
CONTACT INFORMATION:

- - ba6e plate cover
Sioned anchor
~bOllhole
Carbon steel
base plate
II ('i~j,[ (f(·/·/) J 110/[ Ci/ ell'! lioll I'" It· "F/' ( .. HI/[illg.d'o'"
('(1/(/10 g \lid[1I (illl'j,('\) .\ kOllg,· ~'b' III/.\(' I\il/d \Ii·loci[\' IOIlII! ( '''/01
,\lImh"r \\'1//1 (illcj,n I (illcl./·.I) Ii il'lln) ill 811 Ij() I()II I/O J}II no I.JO COllf/gura[il'lI ';I'[ioll\ .
(j PS3S 10C*t lOx 3 x 0 125 ID/9.3-1 I 3/4 31.4 23.6 18.2 14.3 11.5 9.3 70 6.3 01 ... Single' I!I HZ
[J PS3S I5C*t '5 x 3 x O. I25 10/93-11 3/4 IX.5 13.4 9.9 7A 5.5 4.1 3.0 2.2 C1HK
(j PS3S20C*t 20 x 3 x 0.125 10/9.3-11 3/4 1l.5 7.8 5.2 3.3 2.0 0.9 0.1 0.0 ~2 _Twin DWH
D PS4SIOC*t IDx4xO.125 10/93·1 J 3/4 59.'J 45.2 351 27.9 22.6 18.5 15A 12.'J Cn) 180°' OPB
CI PS4S 12C*t 12 x 4 x 0 125 10/9.3-11 3/4 4XA 36.2 27.'J 21.9 17.5 14.2 11.6 9.5 C1SY
[J PS4S ISC*t 15x4xO.125 ION.3-ll 3/4 36.5 26.9 20.3 15.6 12.1 9.5 7A 5.8 03'- Twin
[] PS4S 17C*t 17x4xO.125 ION.3-11 3/4 3D.7 22.3 16.6 12.5 'JAI 7.1 5.3 3.9 Ca) 90'"
[] PS4S20C*t 20 x 4 x 0.125 10/9.3-1 I 3/4 24.0 16.9 12.1 8.7 6.\ 4.2 2.7 1.5
D PS4S22C*t 22 x 4 x D.12S 10/9.3-11 3/4 20A 14.0 9.7 6.6 4.3 2.5 12 0.1 DS..- Triple'
[::J PS4S25C*t 25 x 4 x 0.125 10/9.3-11 3/4 15.'J lOA 6.6 3.'J 1.9 OA 0.0 00
D PS4S25S*t 25 x 4 x 0 18X ION.3-11 3/4 25.3 17.6 12.3 8.5 5.7 3.6 \ .9 0.6
06 + Quad'
[J PS4S27R*t 27 x 4 x 0.125 10N.3-11 3/4 22.0 14.9 10.0 6.6 4.0 2.0 00 0.0
~ PS4S30R*t 30 x 4 x 0.125 10/9.3-11 3/4 177 llA 7.1 4.0 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 OT Tenon}
D PS4S30H*t 30 x 4 x 0.188 10/9.3-11 3/4 19.5 12.5 7.8 4A 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0
[J PS5S25S*t 25 x 5 x 0.188 10/9.7-113 I 43.9 31A 22.8 16.6 12.1 8.7 6.0 3.8
D PS5S30S*t 30 x 5 x 0.188 10/9.7-11.3 I 32.2 21.9 14.9 9.9 6.2 3A 1.2 0.0
o PS6S30S*t 30 x 6 x 0.188 11.5/1 1.3- 12.8 I 50 8 35.7 25.3 17.9 12A 8.2 4.9 2A
FiI'Id-III.\[alli'd ,\('('(·.\·.wril's